AACS MEN’S SUMMER LEAGUE

2019
Thursday, June 13 Court1 Court 2
CANCELLED
NO JV GAMES
Monday, June 17 Court 1 Court 2

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Tuesday, June 18

Broadneck v. Glenelg
Broadneck v. Annapolis
Ar. Christian v. Spalding
Ar. Christian v. St. Mary’s

Court1

Leonardtown v. Annapolis
Leonardtown v. Glenelg
Severn v. St. Mary’s
Spalding v. Severn

Court 2

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Wednesday, June 19

AACS v. Ar. Christian
AACS v. Severn
Leonardtown v. Spalding
Broadneck v. Spalding

Court1

Indian Creek v. Severn
Indian Creek v. Ar. Christian
Broadneck v. St. Mary’s
Leonardtown v. St. Mary’s

Court 2

Annapolis v. Broadneck
Indian Creek v. Annapolis
AACS v. Glenelg

Indian Creek v. Glenelg
Broadneck v. Chapelgate
Broadneck v. S. River

AACS JV v. Broadneck
1. Creek JV v. AACS JV
St. Mary’s v. Chapelgate

4:00 AACS v. Indian Creek

5:00 AACS v. Broadneck

6:00 Indian Creek v. Annapolis
7:00 AACS v. Annapolis

8:00 Leonardtown v. S. River
9:00 Leonardtown v. Chapelgate
Thursday, June 20 Court 1 Court 2
6:00 I. Creek JV v. Spalding

7:00 Broadneck v. Spalding

8:00 Spalding v. S. River

9:00 Spalding v. Chapelgate

Saturday, June 22

Court 1

St. Mary’s v. S. River

Court 2

9:00
10:00

Broadneck JV v. S. River

I. Creek JV v. Annapolis JV

Broadneck JV v. Annapolis JVI. Creek JV v. S River



Monday, June 24

Court 1

Court 2

4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Tuesday, June 25

Indian Creek v. S. River
AACS v. S. River
Chapelgate v. Glenelg
Chapelgate v. Annapolis
AACS v. St. Mary’s
Indian Creek v. AACS

Court 1

AACS v. Annapolis JV

Indian Creek v. Annapolis JV
S. River v. Annapolis

S. River v. Glenelg

Indian Creek v. Spalding

St. Mary’s Spalding

Court 2

5:00

AACS JV v. Spalding JV

6:00 S. River v. Spalding I. Creek JV v. Broadneck JV
7:00 I. Creek JV v. S. River JV Broadneck v. AACS JV
8:00 Ar. Christian v. Leonardtown Severn v. Broadneck
9:00 Ar. Christian v. Broadneck Severn v. Leonardtown
Wednesday, June 26 Court 1 Court 2

6:00 Annapolis v. Arundel Christian Glenelg v. Severn

7:00 Annapolis v. Severn Glenelg v. Arundel Christian
8:00 Indian Creek v. S. River AACS v. St. Mary’s
9:00 Indian Creek v. St. Mary’s AACS v. S. River
Playoffs

Thursday, June 27 Court 1 Court 2

6:00 JV TBA

7:00 JV TBA

8:00 Varsity TBA

9:00 Varsity TBA

Monday July 1st Court 1 Court 2

6:00

7:00

8:00 <PLAYOFFS>

9:00

Tuesday, July 2 Court 1 Court 2

6:00

7:00

8:00 <PLAYOFFS>

9:00



