## AACS MEN'S SUMMER LEAGUE 2019

Thursday, June 13	Court 1	Court 2
CANCELLED		
NO JV GAMES		
Monday, June 17	Court 1	Court 2
6:00	Broadneck v. Glenelg	Leonardtown v. Annapolis
7:00	Broadneck v. Annapolis	Leonardtown v. Glenelg
8:00	Ar. Christian v. Spalding	Severn v. St. Mary's
9:00	Ar. Christian v. St. Mary's	Spalding v. Severn
Tuesday, June 18	Court 1	Court 2
6:00	AACS v. Ar. Christian	Indian Creek v. Severn
7:00	AACS v. Severn	Indian Creek v. Ar. Christian
8:00	Leonardtown v. Spalding	Broadneck v. St. Mary's
9:00	Broadneck v. Spalding	Leonardtown v. St. Mary's
Wednesday, June 19	Court 1	Court 2
4:00	AACS v. Indian Creek	Annapolis v. Broadneck
5:00	AACS v. Broadneck	Indian Creek v. Annapolis
6:00	Indian Creek v. Annapolis	AACS v. Glenelg
7:00	AACS v. Annapolis	Indian Creek v. Glenelg
8:00	Leonardtown v. S. River	Broadneck v. Chapelgate
9:00	Leonardtown v. Chapelgate	Broadneck v. S. River
Thursday, June 20	Court 1	Court 2
6:00	I. Creek JV v. Spalding	AACS JV v. Broadneck
7:00	Broadneck v. Spalding	I. Creek JV v. AACS JV
8:00	Spalding v. S. River	St. Mary's v. Chapelgate
9:00	Spalding v. Chapelgate	St. Mary's v. S. River
Saturday, June 22	Court 1	Court 2
9:00	Broadneck JV v. S. River I. Creek JV v. Annapolis JV	
10:00	Broadneck JV v. Annapolis JVI. Creek JV v. S River	
	•	

Monday, June 24	Court 1	Court 2
4:00	Indian Creek v. S. River	AACS v. Annapolis JV
5:00	AACS v. S. River	Indian Creek v. Annapolis JV
6:00	Chapelgate v. Glenelg	S. River v. Annapolis
7:00	Chapelgate v. Annapolis	S. River v. Glenelg
8:00	AACS v. St. Mary's	Indian Creek v. Spalding
9:00	Indian Creek v. AACS	St. Mary's Spalding
Tuesday, June 25	Court 1	Court 2
5:00	AACS JV v. Spalding JV	
6:00	S. River v. Spalding	I. Creek JV v. Broadneck JV
7:00	I. Creek JV v. S. River JV	Broadneck v. AACS JV
8:00	Ar. Christian v. Leonardtown	Severn v. Broadneck
9:00	Ar. Christian v. Broadneck	Severn v. Leonardtown
Wednesday, June 26	Court 1	Court 2
6:00	Annapolis v. Arundel Christian	Glenelg v. Severn
7:00	Annapolis v. Severn	Glenelg v. Arundel Christian
8:00	Indian Creek v. S. River	AACS v. St. Mary's
9:00	Indian Creek v. St. Mary's	AACS v. S. River
Playoffs		
Thursday, June 27	Court 1	Court 2
	JV TBA	
	JV TBA	
	Varsity TBA	
9:00	Varsity TBA	
Monday July 1st	Court 1	Court 2
6:00		
7:00		
8:00	<playoffs></playoffs>	
9:00		
Tuesday, July 2	Court 1	Court 2
6:00		
7:00		
8:00	<playoffs></playoffs>	
9:00		